"PROVED

o -1 (9

1-1010
1-1060
1-1080
1-1150
1-1151
1-1155
1-1156
1-1165
1-1166
1-1170
1-1550

1-2059
1-2060
1-2220

1-2800

ASSETS

ALPINE BANK -- CHECKING

ALPINE - ARCHITECTURAL ESCROW
PETTY CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - ASSESS
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

A/R -- TAMARISK VILLAGE
TAMARISK VILLAGE OVER/UNDER
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - NSF
ALLOWANCE FOR DOUBTFUL ACCTS
A/R INCOME TAX

LAND

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

ACCTS PAYABLE TO RESERVE FUND
CONSTRUCTION DEPOSITS
PREPAID ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL LIABILITIES

OWNER EQUITY

ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT)

UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE:
REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD

BALANCE - CURRENT DATE

TOTAL OWNER EQUITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC
BALANCE SHEET
MARCH 31, 2019

BMSA OPERATING FUND

239,627.07
25,433.78

50.00

87,600.60

( 14,571.95)
5,047.00

( 7,904.40)
1,082.14

( 26,287.69)
68.00

100.00

10,133.95
27,792.00
143,031.24

( 7,627.08)

136,914.44

136,914.44

310,244.55

180,957.19

129,287.36
310,244.55



2-1020
2-1030
2-1031
2-1550
2-1570

2-2050

2-2800
2-2850
2-2860

ASSETS

EDWARD JONES --CD 1

EDWARD JONES -- MM 1

EJ BOOK TO MARKET ADJUSTMENT 1
ACCTS RECEIVABLE FROM OP FUND
LAND 8935 C.R. 300

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

TOTAL LIABILITIES

OWNER EQUITY

ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT)
GENERAL RESERVE - REPLACEMENT
GENERAL RESERVE - CAPITAL

UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE:
REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD

BALANCE - CURRENT DATE

TOTAL OWNER EQUITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC
BALANCE SHEET
MARCH 31, 2019

BMSA RESERVE FUND

14,633.10

482,000.00
16,517.17
7.58)
9,413.95
49,214.82

14,457.36

346,925.93)
451,021.00
422,952.83

14,633.10

556,138.36

14,457.36

541,681.00
556,138.36



1'39vd  WdZL'S0  6L02/50/¥0 a3Sdv13 SYH YV3A TvOSId 3HL 40 % S ATNO 3SN NOILVYLSININGY Y04

00°006'9€6 (A4 ) (8L+06'y ) 00vET'vET 81'8EL'65C 00°€LL'9 06'¥b'LE INNIATYH AN IVLOL

00°006'9€6 Lz ) (sLvo6'v ) oovez'vee 81'8€L'6£Z 00°€/1L'9 06’ LE 3NNIAIYE ONILYVHIHO WLOL

00°000'S 902 00°092 00°092'} 00°000't 00°0Z1 00°08F S3INN3ATY SNOINVTIFOSIN  0002-L€-L

00°000'01 4: ]! 15°65Y 000052 6V v¥0'C 00°005'2 00’ 334 3SIHONVYS LSVOWOD  0S59-1€-L

00°0¥ (1zez ) (es0z ) 006 68'62 00e 80ZL 1S3YIINI  0059-1e-}

00°000'6 [t4-] ) (e ) o000sz'z LL'16S'C 0005 6.06L S33431V1 02SE-Le-L

00°000'0¢ zZ0s 0e'v9l'e 00005'Z oLgeL's 00°005'2 gg'1Ge"L S$334 AINYOLLY 8 S3ANIH  01GE-LE-L

00°000'85 L (51 ) (evals ) 00°005'6E 9v°920°0% 00 00 IN3NSSIASSY HSYH1 0Sle-Le-L

00°000'6€ 8y Loy 00°05.'6 82'682'6 00 00 NIWSSISSY NMVT LNOY4 TIIA WYL 0Zle-le-L

00°098'689 (¢s ) (s9'606'8 ) oo'sovLLL so'vic'o8lL 00 8L018'82 AIN3NSSISSY NOWIWOD  00LE-LE-L
INNIAIY ONILYHIHO

1390N9 TVANNY  GONVIHVA QLA JONVINVA QLA 1390an9 a1A IVNLOV QLA 1390n8a aoi3ad IVNLOV aor3d

aNN4d ONILVY3dO YSINE

6L0C 'L€ HOYVIN ONION3 SHLNOW € 3HL HOd
1390N8 OL NOSI¥YdWOD HLIM S3UNLIANIdX3 ANV SINNIAIY
J0SSV 3JIAY3S VSIW IN3WT1LLVE



WdZL'S0  6102/50/¥0

03SdVv13 SYH HVY3A TvOSId 3HL 40 % S2

ATNO 3SN NOLLVYLSININQY HO4d

00°005'22 1'e 006/} 00'529's 00°0S¥'S 00°6/8°L 00°009'L
00°000'85} oL 00°€6€ 00°00€'6€ 00°206'8E 00°00L'Cl 00'696'ZL
00°000'22 o 00’ 00° 00’ 00 00’
00°000'0Z} Lze oLve 00°05} 06GLL 00°0§ S6°25
00°000'LL 8¢L 0601 00°0S1t 0L0v 0005 SE'02
00°000't £'88 9/°8¢8 00°0S6 yZLLL 00°0S€ 0Z'sS
00°000'8 S'€e 62205 00005} 127166 00°00S 8€°/56
00°000'tL (1ee (og'0ge'tL 00°00¥'E 08°0€L'Y 00°002'L 00°008'L
00°000'8 o 00’ 00 00’ 00" 00’
00°000'L o 00" 00° 00 00 00°
00°000'Y [V} (os'LLy 0o 95’ LIy 00’ 9Ly
00°000'S [V} (9g'99¢ 00’ 9€°99¢ 00’ glL'esl
00°000'0L o (cevis 00 Z8'v1LG 00" 6¢°/G5C
00°000'91 o 00’ 00 00 00 00°
00°005°2 o 00 00°000'% 00°000'% 00’ 00
00°000'82 o 00’ 00’ 00 00 00’
00°005 o 00’ 00° 00 00 00’
00°005'% o 00 00 00’ 00 00’
00°005'L61 0 00° 00° 00’ 00° 00’
00002t o (oz'6L6 00’ 0’626 00 02'6.6
00°005°2 (gzL (zg'esz 00'5.8'L 288012 00'529 oLzey
00°000'} 000l 00'L52 00'L52 00 00'€8 00’
00°009'2 ¥'.€ vvvee 00009 95'G/¢ 00°002 0Ll
00°000'c (5'sp (ee'1pe 00°052 ££°160'L 00052 L#'902
00°00€'L (81 (0002 0000L°L 000ZL't 00°00L 00021
00°000'0€ 519 SLELY'Y 00°005'2 68'988'C 00°005'2 6g8'9/¢'t
00°008'L o 00" 00 00 00° 00’
00°002'2L o 00 00’ 00° 00 00’
00009'2 S'G ST'S0L 00°006'L SLp6L'L 00529 SZ'865
00°000'9 (521 (05292 00°005'L 05292'L 00008 S2°e6¥
00°006'Z T'59 98'22e'L 00'6/8'L ¥1°269 00'529 18°16€
00°00S (000e (00-09¢e 00°0ZL 00°08% 00°0% 00°0v2
00°000'0Z £ee 00'599'L 00'G66'% 0ooee's 00599'L 00699}
00°000'2 £€E 00°¢85 00'6vL'L 009911 00°€8S 00°€8S
00°000°801 £ee 00°000'6 00°000'22 00°000'8L 00°000'6 00°000'6
00°00S'€L o 00° 00" 00 00° 00’
1390N8 TYNNNY  3ONVINVA QLA JONVIMVA LA 139and alA IVNLOV ALA 1390Nn89 aoid3ad IVNLOV aoi3d
AaNNd ONILYY3O YSING

6102 ‘L€ HOYVW ONIONI SHLNOW € 3HL HO4
1390dN8 OL NOSIHYdNOD HLIM SIUNLIANIIX3

O0SSY IDINYIS YSAW INIFN31LLVYE

Y31LSdANA 3TOA03Y

3FOINYIS HSVHL

FOVTTIA WYL - Y3 LYM NOLLYOIH !
HILYM NOLLVOIFH!

FONVNILNIVAN TV4H3LYM
JONVNILNIVIN NOIS 13341S
S3LVO0T ALITILN

JONVYNILNIVIN LHOIT 13341S
FONVNILNIVIN JON3I4
FONVYNILNIVN HON39
HIVdIH/FONVYNILNIVN STIVHL
JONVNILNIVIA HITHNIYGS TA WYL
FONVNILNIVIN WILSAS HITINIYGS
LNIWIOVYNYW G33M
JONVNILNIVIWONINWINL 33HL
LNIVIN 30VdS NIdO/AVM-40-LHOIY
LNIVIN ALH3dO¥Hd JHNSOT03H0d
JONVYNILNIVIN 3dVOSANYI AL
FONVYNILNIVIN 3dVOSANY

SOvVd

S3ddNS 301440/Ad0I/3OVLSOd
ISN3dX3 IALLINNOD

ISNIdX3T ONILIIN

SIOUVHI YNVE

S334 dIHSH3aNaN

S3IDIAYIS TvOAT

ONVYNSNI SY301440 2 SHOLO3YIa
FONVUNSNI VIHY NOWNOD
ISNIdX3 Y3ILLIFISMIN

ISNIX3 31ISEam

SNOILYT3Y ALINNWWNOD
SNOLLO3dSNI TVYNLOILIHOHY
JIIAYIS LNIWIDHOINT LNVYNIAOD
9100V 8 LONW TIA WYL
ONILNNOJJV ? LNIJWIOVYNYW
NOILVYVd3dd XV1 8 Lanvy

SIUNLIANIAX3 ONILYHILO

0€4¥-05-1
02061
0LZ1-0G-L
00.1-0G-1
089-0G-1
029¥-05-1
§99¥-05-1
099¥-05-L
0S9-05-L
0v¥9v-05-1
0e9V-05-4
029v-06-1
0L9¥-05-1
809¥-05-1
909¥-05-1
S09¥-05-1
¥09y-05-1
L094-06-1
009¥-06-1
0LG¥-05-1L
0Sv-06-1
0cy-05-1
oLyy-05-1
09€¥-05-1
0Sev-05-1
00ey-05-1
1827051
082y-05-1
0L1y-05-L
0014-05-1
060%-0G-1
S.0¥-06-1
0/0t-05-L
0901-05-1L
0501-05-1
0v0¥-0G-1



€:39vd  WdZ}S0  6L02/50/40 g3Sdv13 SYH ¥V3A TvOSId IHL 40 % 52 ATNO 3SN NOILVYLSININGY ¥Od
00° L1z ) (vr'ess'se 00°620'cLlL vrvLe'oct (00'L56'CE ) (69°66%'L }  S3YNLIANTLX3 H3A0 INNIATY 1IN
00°006'986 'S 92'686'8L 00'60Z'LZ} ¥2'€22'2Z0L 00¥ZL'6e 65 vv6'8e SFUNLIANIAXT GNN4H TVLOL
00°006'9£6 LGl 92'686'8L 00'60Z°L2t vl eze'zol 00'vZL'6e 65°¥v6'8E S3YNLIANIdX3 ONILVHILO TVLOL
00001 0001 00'v2 00'v2 00’ 00’8 00 ISNIJX3 ONILYHIJO OSIN  6666-05-1
00°000'€ 000k 00009 00°009 00’ 00°002 00 440 LM - S1830 ave  0052-05-L
00°009'L 000k 00°00% 00°00% 00 00°00% 00’ XV.L 3WOONI 00%2-05-1
00°000't £85 00'625 00006 00'5.€ 00°00€ 00°52Z1L dNXOId ¥3LLIT STIVHL  S¥8y05-L
0000521 e 000t 00°0€EL's ooozl'e 000v0'L 00°0¥0'} dMiold ¥311N 13341S  0v8-05-1L
00°000'G oY 00°001 000052 00°00¥'2 00°008 00008 TYAOWIY MONS STIVHL  G€87-05-L
00°000'G1 o 00" 00’ 00 00’ 00’ ONIdIIMS 13341S 018706t
00000t V2L z6°0p 00°0¥2 80°661 0008 ¥5°66 INOHJITIL 09/¥-05-1
00°000°2 LPE 29°662'C 00°05.'9 8E°05Y'Y 00°052'2 L9'6e2'e ALIDIMLO3IS LHOIT 133YLS  052p-05-}
00°00S'L €2 96'88 00'G/€ ¥0'982 0o'szL ¥6'66 ¥ILSINNG HSYYL O¥.i-05-L
139aNg TYNNNY  3ONVIMVA QLA IONVINVA QLA 139and AlA IVNLOV Q1A 139an8 aon3d IYNLOV Ao1y3d
GNNd ONILYY3dO VSING

6102 ‘1€ HOYVY DONIONT SHINOW € JH1L 404
1390aN8 O1 NOSINVdAWOD HLIM STHNLIAGNIdX3
00SSY 30INY3S YSIW LNINT1LLvE



¥ '39vd Wd.Z1:'S0  6102/S0/v0 a3Sdv13 SYH Uv3IA TvOSId 3H1 40 % S¢ ATINO 3SN NOILLVYLSININGY 304

00°0¥L'0Y (8's¥ ) (01'865'% ) ooseo'ol 0L'eg9'vL 00°00S ZLvse'oelL INNIATY ANNL TYLOL
00'o¥L'0F (8's¥ ) (oL'ses'y ) o00°se0'0L 0L'eeg'vL 00°005 (AN TA INNIATY NN IAYISTY TVLIOL
00 0 (oo'seL'st ) 00 00GEL'SL 00 G5'660'GEL L INJWLSNFAY L3IXNYYN OL 008 M3 0€5e-€£-2
00°000'9 [ 06'L 00°005'} oL'86¥'L 00°00S LL'GSLL 1SIYILINI 02Zse-ce2
00°0VL'¥E 0001 00'5€5'8 00°GES'8 00’ 00 00’ NIWSSISSY IANISTY ALINNWIWOD 00LE-€e2

3NN3IAIY NN IAE3STY

1390N49 TVNANNY  JONVIIVA QLA JONVIIVA G1A 1390ang aLA IVNLOV LA 139aN8 aoly3d IVYNLOV aold3d
AaNN4 IAY3IS3Y VSN
610Z ‘L€ HOYVIN ONIONI SHLNOW € 3H1 404

1390aN8 OL NOSIHYdJWOD HLIM STHNLIANIdX3 ANV SINNIATY
J0SSY 3J0IAY3S YSIW LNIWI1L1VvE



S ‘39vd WdJZL:S0  6102/50/¥0 Q3SdV1d SYH 4Vv3A TvOSId 3HL 40 % S¢ ATNO 3SN NOILVHELSININGY ¥O4

(0o0'098'v ) (8's¥ ) (o1'865'Y ) 00'se0'0L 0L°€E9'vL 00°005 TLyST'oel STUNLIANIDXT HIAO INNIATY L3N
00°000'SY o 00’ 00’ 00 00 00" S3IUNLIANIIX3 GNNS TV.LOL
00°000'St o 00 00 00’ 00’ 00 YNLIANIAX3 NN JAY3STY TV.LOL
00°000'GE o 00 00° 00° 00’ 00 SIN3IWIAOYAWI IONIH  0v9r-€8-2
00°000'0L 0 00’ 00 00° 00’ 00 IN3W3OVId3IY 3L 52or€8-C

SIYNLIGNIJX3 ANNA IAY3S3IH

139aNg IVNNNY  3ONVIYVA QLA JONVIMVA A1A 139ang LA IVALOVY ALA 1390and aordad VYNLOV aOod3d
aNNd 3AY3S3d YSWE
610Z ‘L€ HOYVIN ONION3 SHLNOW € 3HL JOd

1390aN49 OL NOSINVAWOO HLIM S3HNLIANIdX3
J0SSVY 30INY3S VSIW LNIWITLLYE



Battiement Mesa Service Assoc

Check Issue Dates: 3/1/2019 - 3/31/2019

Check Register - Board

Page: 1
Apr 08, 2019 04:02PM

GL Check Check Check
Period Issue Date Number Payee Amount
03/19 03/12/2019 132 Keith Sheppeiman 60.00 M
03/19 03/26/2019 133 Keith Sheppelman 180.00 M
03/19 03/11/2019 7996 Altitude Community Law, P.C. 1,376.85
03/19 03/11/2019 7997 Association Online 120.00
03/19  03/11/2019 7998 Battlement Mesa Metro District 11,730.10
03/19  03/11/2019 7999 Holy Cross Energy 524.89
03/19  03/11/2019 8000 Kenneth G. Locker 1,165.00
03/19 03/11/2019 8001 Laurel Koning 70.00
03/19  03/11/2019 8002 Para/BM Park & Rec District 300.00
03/19  03/11/2019 8003 Town of Parachute 57.95
03/19  03/11/2019 8004 UNCC 19.88
03/19  03/11/2019 8005 VistaWorks 493.75
03/19 03/11/2019 8006 Waste Management - Carbondal 95.94
03/19  03/26/2019 8007 CenturyLink 95.54
03/19  03/26/2019 8008 Dependable Waste Services Inc 14,569.00
03/19  03/26/2019 8009 G.V. Recreation Center 114.00
03/19  03/26/2019 8010 HD Supply Facilities Maintenance 411.56
03/19  03/26/2019 8011 Holy Cross Energy 2,216.90
03/19  03/26/2019 8012 Irma Borja 342.50
03/19  03/26/2019 8013 Jessica Lynn Studios 598.25
03/19  03/26/2019 8014 K-D Flags, LLC 979.20
03/19 03/26/2019 8015 Lush Green Landscapes 800.00
03/19  03/26/2019 8016 Micro Plastics 21.87
03/19  03/26/2019 8017 Mountain Locating LLC 937.50
03/19  03/26/2019 8018 Walker Electric, Inc. 1,800.00
Grand Totals: 39,080.68

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



